MaineDOT Qualified Products List:

Pavement Marking Materials

Date Published:

7/2/2025

Product Acceptance Criteria can be found on MaineDOT's website under: Doing Business, Bid Opportunities, QPL Information, Submittals, and Recertifications.

MaineDOT ID:

Recertification Due:

MaineDOT ID:

Recertification Due:

MaineDOT ID:

Recertification Due:

MaineDOT ID:

Recertification Due:

MaineDOT ID:

Recertification Due:

MaineDOT ID:

Recertification Due:

MaineDOT ID:

Recertification Due:

Page 1 0of4

ALL products added to our QPL require re-certification five years from the initial date of prequalification and every five years thereafter to remain on the QPL. Any product that
is more than 45 days past the recertification due date may be removed from the QPL without notification.

ME-1666
4/1/2025

ME-1648

3/5/2029

ME-2874

1/22/2030

ME-1659

3/5/2028

ME-1644

1/22/2030

ME-1640

1/22/2030

ME-1658

3/5/2029

Product Name:

DataMine No(s):

Product Name:

DataMine No(s):

Product Name:

DataMine No(s):

Product Name:

DataMine No(s):

Product Name:

DataMine No(s):

Product Name:

DataMine No(s):

Product Name:

DataMine No(s):

LPM 5000 Series - 5005*
PMM-2019-01-015

Stamark Wet Reflective
Removable Tape 710

PMM-2019-01-001

3M High Performance All
Weather Tape 380 AW-5

PMM-2022-01-101

Stamark Removable Black Line

Mask Tape 715
PMM-2015-01-042

3M High Performance Tape 380

I[ES*
PMM-2020-01-010

3M High Performance All
Weather Tape 380 AW*

PMM-2020-01-003

Stamark Wet Reflective
Removable Tape 711

PMM-2019-01-002

Manufacturer:

Type, Color:

Manufacturer:

Type, Color:

Manufacturer:

Type, Color:

Manufacturer:

Type, Color:

Manufacturer:

Type, Color:

Manufacturer:

Type, Color:

Manufacturer:

Type, Color:

3M Company

Polyurea, Black

3M Company

Temporary Tape, White

3M Company

Durable Tape, White

3M Company

Temporary Tape, Black

3M Company

Durable Tape, White

3M Company

Durable Tape, White

3M Company

Temporary Tape, Yellow



Product Acceptance Criteria can be found on MaineDOT's website under: Doing Business, Bid Opportunities, QPL Information, Submittals, and Recertifications.

MaineDOT ID:

Recertification Due:

MaineDOT ID:

Recertification Due:

MaineDOT ID:

Recertification Due:

MaineDOT ID:

Recertification Due:

MaineDOT ID:

Recertification Due:

MaineDOT ID:

Recertification Due:

MaineDOT ID:

Recertification Due:

MaineDOT ID:

Recertification Due:
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ALL products added to our QPL require re-certification five years from the initial date of prequalification and every five years thereafter to remain on the QPL. Any product that

ME-1669
4/1/2025

ME-1670
4/1/2025

ME-1783

5/4/2028

ME-1784
5/4/2028

ME-2873

1/22/2030

ME-1635

7/5/2028

ME-1642

1/22/2025

ME-1643

1/22/2025

Product Name:

DataMine No(s):

Product Name:

DataMine No(s):

Product Name:

DataMine No(s):

Product Name:

DataMine No(s):

Product Name:

DataMine No(s):

Product Name:

DataMine No(s):

Product Name:

DataMine No(s):

Product Name:

DataMine No(s):

LPM 5000 Series - 5001*
PMM-2019-01-016

LPM 5000 Series - 5000
PMM-2019-01-015

Stamark Wet Reflective Tape
710IR

PMM-2021-01-099

Stamark Wet Reflective 711IR
PMM-2022-01-100

3M High Performance All
Weather Tape 381 AW*

PMM-2020-01-002

BTR Black Temporary
Removable Tapes for Masking
Lines

PMM-2009-01-004

Brite-Line Deltaline XRP-R*

PMM-2013-01-007

Brite-Line Deltaline XRP-R*

PMM-2013-01-011

is more than 45 days past the recertification due date may be removed from the QPL without notification.

Manufacturer:

Type, Color:

Manufacturer:

Type, Color:

Manufacturer:

Type, Color:

Manufacturer:

Type, Color:

Manufacturer:

Type, Color:

Manufacturer:

Type, Color:

Manufacturer:

Type, Color:

Manufacturer:

Type, Color:

3M Company

Polyurea, Yellow

3M Company

Polyurea, White

3M Company

Removable Tape, White

3M Company

Temporary Tape, Yellow

3M Company

Durable Tape, Yellow

Brite-Line Technologies,
LLC

Temporary Tape, Black
Brite-Line Technologies,
LLC

Durable Tape, White
Brite-Line Technologies,
LLC

Durable Tape, Yellow



Product Acceptance Criteria can be found on MaineDOT's website under: Doing Business, Bid Opportunities, QPL Information, Submittals, and Recertifications.

MaineDOT ID:

Recertification Due:

MaineDOT ID:

Recertification Due:

MaineDOT ID:

Recertification Due:

MaineDOT ID:

Recertification Due:

MaineDOT ID:

Recertification Due:

MaineDOT ID:

Recertification Due:

MaineDOT ID:

Recertification Due:

MaineDOT ID:

Recertification Due:
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ME-1660

7/5/2028

ME-1461

5/21/2028

ME-1639
1/22/2025

ME-1641

1/22/2025

ME-1645

1/22/2025

ME-1650
6/29/2028

ME-1652

6/29/2028

ME-1655
6/29/2028

Product Name:

DataMine No(s):

Product Name:

DataMine No(s):

Product Name:

DataMine No(s):

Product Name:

DataMine No(s):

Product Name:

DataMine No(s):

Product Name:

DataMine No(s):

Product Name:

DataMine No(s):

Product Name:

DataMine No(s):

Brite-Line Series 100
Removable Tape

PMM-2013-01-016

Hydrophast Waterborne Traffic
Paint

MaineDOT Tested

6185 MFUA-12 Catalyst*

N/A

6186 MFUA-12 Polyurea Pvmnt
Mrkg*

PMM-2013-01-059

6180 MFUA-12 Polyurea Pvmnt
Mrkg*

PMM-2013-01-060

Swarco Director 2

PMM-2011-01-080

Swarco Director 2WR Wet
Reflective

PMM-2008-01-032

Swarco Director 2

PMM-2011-01-079

Manufacturer:

Type, Color:

Manufacturer:

Type, Color:

Manufacturer:

Type, Color:

Manufacturer:

Type, Color:

Manufacturer:

Type, Color:

Manufacturer:

Type, Color:

Manufacturer:

Type, Color:

Manufacturer:

Type, Color:

Brite-Line Technologies,
LLC

Temporary Tapes, Yellow,
White

Franklin Paint Company

Acrylic Latex Color Finish,
Green

Swarco Industries, Inc.

Polyurea, Catalyst

Swarco Industries, Inc.

Polyurea, Yellow

Swarco Industries, Inc.

Polyurea, White

Swarco Industries, Inc.

Temporary Tape, Yellow-
Lead Free

Swarco Industries, Inc.

Temporary Tape, White

Swarco Industries, Inc.

Temporary Tape, White

ALL products added to our QPL require re-certification five years from the initial date of prequalification and every five years thereafter to remain on the QPL. Any product that
is more than 45 days past the recertification due date may be removed from the QPL without notification.



Product Acceptance Criteria can be found on MaineDOT's website under: Doing Business, Bid Opportunities, QPL Information, Submittals, and Recertifications.

MaineDOT ID: ME-1662 Product Name: Swarco Director 2 - Blackout Manufacturer: Swarco Industries, Inc.

Recertification Due: 6/29/2028 DataMine No(s): PMM-MS-072 Type, Color: Temporary Tape, Black

MaineDOT ID: ME-1780 Product Name: 1160 Waterborne Traffic Paint ~ Manufacturer: Swarco Industries, Inc.

Recertification Due: 5/24/2028 DataMine No(s): PMM-2020-01-059 Type, Color: Waterborne, White 1160

MaineDOT ID: ME-1781 Product Name: 1160 Series Waterborne Traffic Manufacturer: Swarco Industries, Inc.
Paint

Recertification Due: 5/24/2028 DataMine No(s): PMM-2020-01-059 Type, Color: Waterborne, Yellow 1166

MaineDOT ID: ME-1654 Product Name: Swarco Director 2WR Wet Manufacturer: Swarco Industries, Inc.
Reflective

Recertification Due: 6/29/2028 DataMine No(s): PMM-2008-01-033 Type, Color: Temporary Tape, Yellow
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ALL products added to our QPL require re-certification five years from the initial date of prequalification and every five years thereafter to remain on the QPL. Any product that
is more than 45 days past the recertification due date may be removed from the QPL without notification.



