MaineDOT ID: Recertification Due:	ME-1666 4/1/2025	Product Name: DataMine No(s):	LPM 5000 Series - 5005* PMM-2019-01-015	Manufacturer: Type, Color:	3M Company Polyurea, Black
MaineDOT ID:	ME-1648	Product Name:	Stamark Wet Reflective Removable Tape 710	Manufacturer:	3M Company
Recertification Due:	3/5/2029	DataMine No(s):	PMM-2019-01-001	Type, Color:	Temporary Tape, White
MaineDOT ID:	ME-2874	Product Name:	3M High Performance All Weather Tape 380 AW-5	Manufacturer:	3M Company
Recertification Due:	1/22/2030	DataMine No(s):	PMM-2022-01-101	Type, Color:	Durable Tape, White
MaineDOT ID:	ME-1659	Product Name:	Stamark Removable Black Line Mask Tape 715	Manufacturer:	3M Company
Recertification Due:	3/5/2028	DataMine No(s):	PMM-2015-01-042	Type, Color:	Temporary Tape, Black
MaineDOT ID:	ME-1644	Product Name:	3M High Performance Tape 380 IES*	Manufacturer:	3M Company
Recertification Due:	1/22/2030	DataMine No(s):	PMM-2020-01-010	Type, Color:	Durable Tape, White
MaineDOT ID:	ME-1640	Product Name:	3M High Performance All Weather Tape 380 AW*	Manufacturer:	3M Company
Recertification Due:	1/22/2030	DataMine No(s):	PMM-2020-01-003	Type, Color:	Durable Tape, White
MaineDOT ID:	ME-1658	Product Name:	Stamark Wet Reflective Removable Tape 711	Manufacturer:	3M Company
Recertification Due:	3/5/2029	DataMine No(s):	PMM-2019-01-002	Type, Color:	Temporary Tape, Yellow

Page 1 of 4

MaineDOT ID:	ME-1669	Product Name:	LPM 5000 Series - 5001*	Manufacturer:	3M Company
Recertification Due:	4/1/2025	DataMine No(s):	PMM-2019-01-016	Type, Color:	Polyurea, Yellow
MaineDOT ID:	ME-1670	Product Name:	LPM 5000 Series - 5000	Manufacturer:	3M Company
Recertification Due:	4/1/2025	DataMine No(s):	PMM-2019-01-015	Type, Color:	Polyurea, White
MaineDOT ID:	ME-1783	Product Name:	Stamark Wet Reflective Tape 710IR	Manufacturer:	3M Company
Recertification Due:	5/4/2028	DataMine No(s):	PMM-2021-01-099	Type, Color:	Removable Tape, White
MaineDOT ID:	ME-1784	Product Name:	Stamark Wet Reflective 711IR	Manufacturer:	3M Company
Recertification Due:	5/4/2028	DataMine No(s):	PMM-2022-01-100	Type, Color:	Temporary Tape, Yellow
MaineDOT ID:	ME-2873	Product Name:	3M High Performance All Weather Tape 381 AW*	Manufacturer:	3M Company
Recertification Due:	1/22/2030	DataMine No(s):	PMM-2020-01-002	Type, Color:	Durable Tape, Yellow
MaineDOT ID:	ME-1635	Product Name:	BTR Black Temporary Removable Tapes for Masking Lines	Manufacturer:	Brite-Line Technologies, LLC
Recertification Due:	7/5/2028	DataMine No(s):	PMM-2009-01-004	Type, Color:	Temporary Tape, Black
MaineDOT ID:	ME-1642	Product Name:	Brite-Line Deltaline XRP-R*	Manufacturer:	Brite-Line Technologies, LLC
Recertification Due:	1/22/2025	DataMine No(s):	PMM-2013-01-007	Type, Color:	Durable Tape, White
MaineDOT ID:	ME-1643	Product Name:	Brite-Line Deltaline XRP-R*	Manufacturer:	Brite-Line Technologies, LLC
Recertification Due:	1/22/2025	DataMine No(s):	PMM-2013-01-011	Type, Color:	Durable Tape, Yellow

Page 2 of 4

MaineDOT ID:	ME-1660	Product Name:	Brite-Line Series 100 Removable Tape	Manufacturer:	Brite-Line Technologies, LLC
Recertification Due:	7/5/2028	DataMine No(s):	PMM-2013-01-016	Type, Color:	Temporary Tapes, Yellow, White
MaineDOT ID:	ME-1461	Product Name:	Hydrophast Waterborne Traffic Paint	Manufacturer:	Franklin Paint Company
Recertification Due:	5/21/2028	DataMine No(s):	MaineDOT Tested	Type, Color:	Acrylic Latex Color Finish, Green
MaineDOT ID:	ME-1639	Product Name:	6185 MFUA-12 Catalyst*	Manufacturer:	Swarco Industries, Inc.
Recertification Due:	1/22/2025	DataMine No(s):	N/A	Type, Color:	Polyurea, Catalyst
MaineDOT ID:	ME-1641	Product Name:	6186 MFUA-12 Polyurea Pvmnt Mrkg*	Manufacturer:	Swarco Industries, Inc.
Recertification Due:	1/22/2025	DataMine No(s):	PMM-2013-01-059	Type, Color:	Polyurea, Yellow
MaineDOT ID:	ME-1645	Product Name:	6180 MFUA-12 Polyurea Pvmnt Mrkg*	Manufacturer:	Swarco Industries, Inc.
Recertification Due:	1/22/2025	DataMine No(s):	PMM-2013-01-060	Type, Color:	Polyurea, White
MaineDOT ID:	ME-1650	Product Name:	Swarco Director 2	Manufacturer:	Swarco Industries, Inc.
Recertification Due:	6/29/2028	DataMine No(s):	PMM-2011-01-080	Type, Color:	Temporary Tape, Yellow- Lead Free
MaineDOT ID:	ME-1652	Product Name:	Swarco Director 2WR Wet Reflective	Manufacturer:	Swarco Industries, Inc.
Recertification Due:	6/29/2028	DataMine No(s):	PMM-2008-01-032	Type, Color:	Temporary Tape, White
MaineDOT ID:	ME-1655	Product Name:	Swarco Director 2	Manufacturer:	Swarco Industries, Inc.
Recertification Due:	6/29/2028	DataMine No(s):	PMM-2011-01-079	Type, Color:	Temporary Tape, White

Page 3 of 4

MaineDOT ID: Recertification Due:	ME-1662 6/29/2028	Product Name: DataMine No(s):	Swarco Director 2 - Blackout PMM-MS-072	Manufacturer: Type, Color:	Swarco Industries, Inc. Temporary Tape, Black
MaineDOT ID:	ME-1780	Product Name:	1160 Waterborne Traffic Paint	Manufacturer:	Swarco Industries, Inc.
Recertification Due: MaineDOT ID:	5/24/2028 ME-1781	DataMine No(s): Product Name:	PMM-2020-01-059 1160 Series Waterborne Traffic	Type, Color: Manufacturer:	Waterborne, White 1160 Swarco Industries, Inc.
Recertification Due:	5/24/2028	DataMine No(s):	Paint PMM-2020-01-059	Type, Color:	Waterborne, Yellow 1166
MaineDOT ID:	ME-1654	Product Name:	Swarco Director 2WR Wet Reflective	Manufacturer:	Swarco Industries, Inc.
Recertification Due:	6/29/2028	DataMine No(s):	PMM-2008-01-033	Type, Color:	Temporary Tape, Yellow

Page 4 of 4